

NOTICE OF AWARD

Date:

August 19,2022

ROSALYN M. MURING Manager ACHILLES CAR RENTAL Brgy. Bago Gallera, Davao City

Dear Sir/Madam.

We are pleased to inform you that PhilRice awarded you the procurement of the following with reference to your quotation for PR Reference Number 2022-08-0074, .

PARTICULARS	DEPT/OFFICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
Procurement of Vehicle Rental Services for 2022 WS	Rice	PhP79,500.00
TechnoDemo "PalaySikatan Field Day/Farm Walk"	Competitiveness	0,000.00
	Enhancement Fund	
_at 40 (6	Program	
TARVIAN CONTROL SEL LASVIAN CON NO.	Management Office (RCEF-PMO)	

We shall send an approved Purchase Order for the said project at the soonest possible time.

Please acknowledge receipt of this Notice by signing the conforme portion in the space provided below and re-fax or email back to us at mcp.olofernes@philrice.gov.ph within three (3) days from receipt hereof.

For any queries, please coordinate with the Procurement Management Unit (PMU) at telephone number 09088808976.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

Caesar Joventino M. Tado

Director

Conforme:

SIGNATURE OVER PRINTED NAME



Philippine Rice Research Institute Agusan Branch Station Basilisa, RTRomualdez, 8611 Agusan del Norte

ACHILLES CAR RENTAL

8 | 19 | 2022

Date and Time of Receipt

i acknowledge receipt of this Nictica

later than stipulated date in the confi Day/Funn Walk' under PO # 201 2-08

Research Institute, Rice Compet Iver as Enhancement Fund Program Management Office. a signed copy thru tax (0908880 597b), email (mcp.olofernes@ohilrice.gov.ph), or couner to the Philippine Rice Please acknowledge receipt and appropriate of this notice by signing the space provided below. Kindly return

In relation thereto, you are heretly resounsible for performing the services or delivering the goods under the

CLIQ. We will be expecting delivery of the items indicated in the PO not proceed with the Procurement of Veh cli-Rental Services for 2022 WS Technol Jenio "Paley Sikatan Field In accordance with our signed Parchase Green/Contract, notice is hereby given to ACHILLES CAR RENTAL to



Philippine Rice Research Institute Maligaya, Science City of Munoz, Nueva Ecija Telefax: (044) 456-0650, Phone: (044) 456-0394 Loc 662

Tracking No. RCEF-62

PURCHASE ORDER

Page 1 of 1

Supplier Address		ES CAR RE ago Gallera,	NTAL Davao City					PO No.	2022-08-0019
								Date	08/22/2022
TIN	936-133	-993-001	Mode of Procu	rement Nego	tiated Procureme	nt - Small \	Value Procu	rement (Sec 53.9	3)
Gentlemen:	Please fu	rnish this C	Office the following	g articles subjec	ct to the terms ar	nd condition	ons contail	ned herein:	
Place of Delivery	. To timos of Barao act out			Delivery Te	rm FOE	n			
Date of Deliv	ery withi	n 4 calendar	r day(s) upon rece	ipt of purchase or	der Payment Te	rm Pay	able n/30		
Item Code		Item Des	scription			Unit	Qty	Cost	Amount
Amount in Wo	ords (Date: Au Vehicle Re Place of O Destination Davao del Brgy. Pobl Note: -Franchise "For Hire") -Comprehe -Preferably -Updated F Seventy Nine	gust 23-27, 2022 ental Services (2 drigin: PhilRice, RT ns: Sur: Brgy, Tubod, acion, Magsaysay to operate in the ensive Insurance (7 12-seater capaci Registration (OR/O e Thousand Five I	R, Agusan del No Bansalan, Brgy. Brgy. San Isidro above province (v Vehicle &b Passe ty R) Hundred Pesos Ar	orte Rizal Bansalan, , Magsaysay with LTO license engers) nd Zero Centavos		enth (1/10) o	79,500.	79,500.00 79,500.00 every day of delay
Funds Availat	Si	Jobelle Accou	Printed Name of 2 22 2072 Date Date Date	Supplier	ORS No. ORS Date AMOUNT		Caesar Jos Authori	ventino M. Tado zed Official **The Table 2022-08-00 79,500.00	00787



NOTICE TO PROCEED

ROSALYN M. MURING Manager ACHILLES CAR RENTAL Brgy. Bago Gallera, Davao City

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with our signed Purchase Order/Contract, notice is hereby given to ACHILLES CAR RENTAL to proceed with the <u>Procurement of Vehicle Rental Services for 2022 WS TechnoDemo "PalaySikatan Field Day/Farm Walk"</u> under PO # 2022-08-0019. We will be expecting delivery of the items indicated in the PO not later than <u>stipulated date in the contract</u>.

In relation thereto, you are hereby responsible for performing the services or delivering the goods under the terms and conditions of the PO.

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing the space provided below. Kindly return a signed copy thru fax (09088808976), email (mcp.olofernes@philrice.gov.ph), or courier to the Philippine Rice Research Institute, Rice Competitiveness Enhancement Fund Program Management Office.

Thank you very much.	
Very truly yours,	
BD BD	
ACKNO	WLEDGEMENT
I acknowledge receipt of this Notice on:Auc	gust 22, 2012
Name of the Representative of the Bidder	Rosalyn M. Muring
Authorized Signature:	
For Contract Management Use Only Issued/Served Conformed	☐ Delivery Confirmed ☐ Database Updated

A food-secure and resilient Philippines with empowered and prosperous farmers and fisherfolk





